
LOT 37 SANTA FE RIVERS PLANTATIO
45.

GODA NORMAN JW/DODA GWYNETH J
276 SW WOODLAND AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-627

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/21/2022 MLU

05/05/2025 chuck 5.40 89,100 0 0 89,100

STANDARD
3

274,618
6,780
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370,498
0

370,498
0

370,498
370,498

0

218,529

1542/1864 6/12/2025 WD U I 41 495,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLS JONATHAN LLC

GODA NORMAN JW

1531/2200 1/22/2025 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANSFIELD THOMAS DYER

MILLS JONATHAN LLC
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000052784 Roof Replacement 22,400 04/01/2025

11253 SFR 435 06/10/1996

HX Base Yr

276 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,008 113.2162 126.80 381,414 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2608

BAS 1,730 100 1,730 157,942

FGR 558 55 307 28,028

FOP 84 30 25 2,282

FOP 228 30 68 6,208

FUS 878 100 878 80,158

3,478 3,008 274,618

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 U3L3 W6 W3 S3 W29 S32 E16 E26 N10 E9 N9
E12 N13 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N25 W13 S16 W16 N16 W13 S25 E7 S7 E4 N7 E8
S7 E4 N7 E8 S7 E4 N7 E7 $
FGR=[ORIG=-12,22] S12 E21 N34 W9 S13 W12 S9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-34,-3] N9 W19 S12 E19 N3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-47,32] S7 E12 N7 W12 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 450

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 480

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 30 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

8 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

6,780

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.40 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,000.00 16,500.00 89,100


